Classical Guitar

606.
607.

608.
609.
610.
611.
612.
613.
614.
615.
616.
617.
618.
619.
620.
621.
622.
623.
624.
625.
626.
627.
628.
629.
630.
631.
632.
633.
634.
635.

Preparatory
Grade 1

Grade 2
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 3
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 4
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 5
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 6
Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 7
Grade 7
Grade 7
Grade 8
Grade 8
Grade 8
Grade 8
Grade 9
Grade 9
Grade 9
Grade 9
Grade 10
Grade 10

Classical Guitar, Electric Guitar and Ukulele

List A
List B
List A
List B
List C
List A
List B
List C
List A
List B
List C
List A
List B
List C
List A
List B
List C
List D
List A
List B
List C
List D
List A
List B
List C
List D
List A
List B

$24.00
$24.00

$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$28.00
$28.00



Classical Guitar, Electric Guitar and Ukulele

636. Grade 10 List C

637. Grade 10 List D

638. Pre-Associate List A

639. Pre-Associate List B

640. Pre-Associate List C
641. Pre-Associate List D
642. Pre-Associate List E
643. Open -2 selections

644

645.

646
647

648.

Stu

649.
650.
651.
652.
653.
654.
655.
656.
657.
658.
659.

. Adult only, 4 years of study or less

Adult only, 5 years of study or more

. Duet-classes will be separated by levels
. Trio-classes will be separated by level
Ensembles

dies

Pre-grade 1, 1 selection

Grade 1, 1 selection

Grade 2, 2 contrasting selections
Grade 3, 2 contrasting selections
Grade 4, 2 contrasting selections
Grade 5, 2 contrasting selections
Grade 6, 2 contrasting selections
Grade 7, 2 contrasting selections
Grade 8, 2 contrasting selections
Grade 9, 2 contrasting selections
Grade 10, 2 contrasting selections

Ukulele

660
661
662

. Solos
. School ensembles-1 year of study
. School ensembles-2 or more years

Guitar-Pop Class-own choice-non-

amplified

663
664

. 8 and under
.10 and under

$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00

$28.00
$28.00
$35.00
$28.00
$28.00
$24.00
$27.00
$35.00

$15.00
$15.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.,00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$28.00
$28.00
$30.00

$20.00
$30.00

$24.00
$24.00



Classical Guitar, Electric Guitar and Ukulele

665. 12 and under $24.00
666. 14 and under $24667. 16
and under $26.00
668. 18 and under $26.00
669. 19 and over $26.00

670. Adult only , 4 years of study or less.
671. Adult only, 5 years of study or more

Guitar-own composition class

672.14 and under $24.00
673.15 and over $26.00

Guitar- Sacred Solo

674. Own choice $24.00

Electric Guitar

Participants may play a selection in the genre of their choice: blues, jazz,
rock, folk or pop. Music may be original or published; please provide sheet
music (purchased or original, not photocopied) to the adjudicator. Single-
instrument accompaniment is optional, but must be limited to chording.

675. 8 and under $24.00
676.10 and under $24.00
677. 12 and under $24.00
678. 14 and under $24.00
679. 16 and under $26.00
680. 18 and under $26.00
681. 19 and over $28.00
682. Adult only, 4 years of study or less $28.00

683. Adult only, 5 years of study or more $28.00



