Classical Guitar, Electric Guitar and Ukulele

Classical Guitar

606. Preparatory 607. Grade 1		\$24.00 \$24.00
608. Grade 2	List A	\$24.00
609. Grade 2	List B	\$24.00
610. Grade 3	List A	\$24.00
611. Grade 3	List B	\$24.00
612. Grade 3	List C	\$24.00
613. Grade 4	List A	\$24.00
614. Grade 4	List B	\$24.00
615. Grade 4	List C	\$24.00
616. Grade 5	List A	\$24.00
617. Grade 5	List B	\$24.00
618. Grade 5	List C	\$24.00
619. Grade 6	List A	\$26.00
620. Grade 6	List B	\$26.00
621. Grade 6	List C	\$26.00
622. Grade 7	List A	\$26.00
623. Grade 7	List B	\$26.00
624. Grade 7	List C	\$26.00
625. Grade 7	List D	\$26.00
626. Grade 8	List A	\$26.00
627. Grade 8	List B	\$26.00
628. Grade 8	List C	\$26.00
629. Grade 8	List D	\$26.00
630. Grade 9	List A	\$26.00
631. Grade 9	List B	\$26.00
632. Grade 9	List C	\$26.00
633. Grade 9	List D	\$26.00
634. Grade 10	List A	\$28.00
635. Grade 10	List B	\$28.00

Classical Guitar, Electric Guitar and Ukulele

636. Grade 10	List C	\$28.00
637. Grade 10	List D	\$28.00
638. Pre-Associate	List A	\$28.00
639. Pre-Associate	List B	\$28.00
640. Pre-Associate	List C	\$28.00
641. Pre-Associate	List D	\$28.00
642. Pre-Associate	List E	\$28.00
643. Open -2 selections		\$35.00
644. Adult only, 4 years of	\$28.00	
645. Adult only, 5 years of study or more		\$28.00
646. Duet-classes will be separated by levels647. Trio-classes will be separated by level		\$24.00 \$27.00
648. Ensembles	eparated by lever	\$27.00 \$35.00
		φοσ.σσ
Studies		
649. Pre-grade 1, 1 selection		\$15.00
650. Grade 1, 1 selection		\$15.00
651. Grade 2, 2 contrasting selections		\$24.00
652. Grade 4. 2 contrasting selections		\$24.00
653. Grade 4, 2 contrasting selections		\$24,00 \$26.00
654. Grade 5, 2 contrasting selections 655. Grade 6, 2 contrasting selections		\$26.00
656. Grade 7, 2 contrasting selections		\$26.00
657. Grade 8, 2 contrasting selections		\$28.00
658. Grade 9, 2 contrasting selections		\$28.00
659. Grade 10, 2 contrast	ing selections	\$30.00
Ukulele		
660. Solos		\$20.00
661. School ensembles-1	year of study	\$30.00
662. School ensembles-2	-	
Guitar-Pop Class-own	choice-non-	
amplified		
663. 8 and under		\$24.00
664.10 and under		

Classical Guitar, Electric Guitar and Ukulele

665. 12 and under 666. 14 and under and under 668. 18 and under 669. 19 and over 670. Adult only, 4 years of study or less. 671. Adult only, 5 years of study or more	\$24.00 \$24667. 16 \$26.00 \$26.00 \$26.00
Guitar-own composition class	
672.14 and under 673.15 and over	\$24.00 \$26.00
Guitar- Sacred Solo	

Electric Guitar

674. Own choice

Participants may play a selection in the genre of their choice: blues, jazz, rock, folk or pop. Music may be original or published; please provide sheet music (purchased or original, not photocopied) to the adjudicator. Single-instrument accompaniment is optional, but must be limited to chording.

\$24.00

675. 8 and under	\$24.00
676.10 and under	\$24.00
677. 12 and under	\$24.00
678. 14 and under	\$24.00
679. 16 and under	\$26.00
680. 18 and under	\$26.00
681. 19 and over	\$28.00
682. Adult only, 4 years of study or less	\$28.00
683. Adult only, 5 years of study or more	\$28.00